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Zurich North America
East Region

Services

Kevin Burns
Staff Legal
o: 1-212-225-7740 
m: 1-914-482-2045
kevin.burns1@zurichna.com

Larry Zeiner 
Claims
m: 1-860-214-7827
lawrence.zeiner@zurichna.com

9/24/2024

Jay Masterson
Large Casualty
m: 1-781-249-0445
jay.masterson@zurichna.com

Distribution & Regional 
Management

Renata Esposito
Energy - Casualty
o: 1-212-553-5553
m: 1-917-584-5771
renata.esposito@zurich.com

Patrick W Ryan
Marine
o: 1-312-496-9032
m: 1-973-865-4112
patrick.w.ryan@zurichna.com

Mark Fernandez
Financial Institutions
o: 1-212-553-5432
m: 1-516-652-0101
mark.fernandez@zurichna.com

Matt Wagner 
Construction - Property
m: 1-714-625-5428
matthew.wagner@zurichna.com

Jay DeVincentis
Large Property
m: 1-508-878-6608
jay.devincentis@zurichna.com 

Soraya C. Pickett
Middle Market
m: 1-301-904-0693
soraya.pickett@zurichna.com

Jennifer Russo
International
m: 1-813-380-6736
jennifer.russo@zurichna.com

Jared Mittleman
Professional Liability & Cyber
m: 1-516-965-9026
jared.mittleman@zurichna.com

Connor Villa (NJ & Mid-Atlantic)
Life Accident & Health
Group Accident 
m: 1-908-202-2178
connor.villa@zurichna.com

Simon Grimes
Private/Management Liability
o: 1-215-317-1406
simon.grimes@zurichna.com

John Matesic
Surety – Commercial
m: 1-201-923-5843
john.matesic@zurichna.com

Wes Rimes (Interim)
Risk Engineering
m: 1-205-732-2839
wes.rimes@zurichna.com

Grace Konopka
Public D&O
o: 1-212-553-5724
grace.konopka@zurichna.com

Financial Lines Specialty ProductsProperty & Casualty

Robert Edel
Energy - Property
o: 1-212-553-5237
m: 1-929-522-9949
robert.edel@zurichna.com

Joseph Riela
Construction - Casualty
o: 1-617-570-8818
m: 1-617-777-3314
joseph.riela@zurichna.com 

Patrick Hannigan
Surety – Contract
m: 1-224-639-2226
patrick.hannigan@zurichna.com

Andrew McIntyre
Life Accident & Health
Supplemental Benefits/Affinity
o: 1-212-871-1672
m: 1-631-599-2270
andrew.mcintyre@zurichna.com

David Milner
Life Accident & Health
Gig Economy
m: 1-760-390-6216
david.milner1@zurichna.com

Maureen Neelon
Excess Casualty
m: 1-617-780-6775
maureen.neelon@zurichna.com

Sam Levin ( NY & New England)
Life Accident & Health
Group Accident 
m: 1-860-817-3491
samuel.levin@zurichna.com

Ryan Whitney
Programs & Distribution
m: 1-802-598-8809
ryan.whitney@zurichna.com

Ben Forster
Regional Executive
m: 1-860-948-0470 
benjamin.forster@zurichna.com

Serena Carolina
Territory Leader, DC, MD, VA
o: 1-202-585-3127
m: 1-804-464-5908
serena.carolina@zurichna.com

Gregory Steffon
Territory Leader, New England
m: 1-774-364-0622
gregory.steffon@zurichna.com

Darryl Washington
Territory Leader, Metro Philly, DE
m: 1-609-284-1748
darryl.washington@zurichna.com
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